MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Wafergard® III
Bulk In-line Metal
Gas Filters
The solution for high-flow, high-purity
gas filtration
Entegris’ complete line of all-metal, high-flow filtration
products satisfies the concerns and needs to supply particle-

SI2N0100BRR8 VCR male – 101.6 mm (4.0") 384 mm (15.1") 115.9 mm (4.6")
SI2N0200B Butt weld 38.1 mm (1.5") 101.6 mm (4.0") 356 mm (14.0") 57.2 mm (2.3")
SI2N0200B16 Butt weld 50.8 mm (2.0") 101.6 mm (4.0") 356 mm (14.0") 52.1 mm (2.1")
SI2N0200R VCR male – 101.6 mm (4.0") 354 mm (13.9") 56.4 mm (2.2")
SI2N0400B Butt weld 50.8 mm (2.0") 152.4 mm (6.0") 358 mm (14.1") 51.9 mm (2.1")
SI2N0400B24 Butt weld 76.2 mm (3.0") 152.4 mm (6.0") 358 mm (14.1") 52.1 mm (2.05")
Part number Fitting configuration D1 D2 L1 L2
SI2N0200A1007 ANSI 150 RF flange – 101.6 mm (4.0") 356 mm (14.0") 44.5 mm (1.8")
SI2N0200A1015 ANSI 150 RF flange – 101.6 mm (4.0") 356 mm (14.0") 39.7 mm (1.6")
SI2N0200A1020 ANSI 150 RF flange – 101.6 mm (4.0") 356 mm (14.0") 38.5 mm (1.5")
SI2N0200J1015 JIS 10K RF flange – 101.6 mm (4.0") 356 mm (14.0") 41.7 mm (1.6")
5
DIMENSIONS
Part number Fitting configuration D1 D2 L1 L2
SI2N0400A1030 ANSI 150 RF flange – 152.4 mm (6.0") 358 mm (14.1") 28.2 mm (1.1")
SI2N0400J1030 JIS 10K RF flange – 152.4mm (6.0") 358mm (14.1") 31.9mm (1.2")
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER FITTING SIZE AND TYPE LENGTH
SI2N0010R 10 CFM, 1/2" VCR male 213 mm (8.40")
SI2N0010RV 10 CFM, 1/2" VCR male. V=specially
treated version
213 mm (8.40")
SI2N0025R 25 CFM, 1/2" VCR male 305 mm (12.00")
SI2N0025RV 25 CFM, 1/2" VCR male. V=specially
treated version
305 mm (12.00")
SI2N0050R 50 CFM, 3/4" VCR male 213 mm (8.40")
SI2N0050R4 50 CFM, 1/2" VCR male 225 mm (8.9")
SI2N0100B 100 CFM, 1" Butt weld tube 267 mm (10.50")
SI2N0100BRR6 100 CFM, 3/4" VCR male 384 mm (15.1")
SI2N0100BRR8 100 CFM, 1" VCR male 384 mm (15.1")
SI2N0200A1007 200 CFM, 3/4" ANSI 150 RF flange 356 mm (14.0")
SI2N0200A1015 200 CFM, 1 1/2" ANSI 150 RF flange 356 mm (14.0")
SI2N0200A1020 200 CFM, 2" ANSI 150 RF flange 356 mm (14.0")
SI2N0200B 200 CFM, 1 1/2" Butt weld tube 356 mm (14.0")
SI2N0200B16 200 CFM, 2" butt weld tube 356 mm (14.0")
SI2N0200J1015 200 CFM, 40A JIS 10K RF flange 356 mm (14.0")
SI2N0200R 200 CFM, 1" VCR male 354 mm (13.9")
SI2N0400A1030 400 CFM, 3" ANSI 150 RF flange 358 mm (14.1")
SI2N0400B 400 CFM, 2" butt weld tube 358 mm (14.1")
SI2N0400B24 400 CFM, 3" butt weld tube 358 mm (14.1")
SI2N0400J1030 400 CFM, 80A JIS 10K RF Flange 358 mm (14.1")
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE